THE DATASHEET OF
OPA875IDG4
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
OPA875
1FEATURES DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS
OPA875
(Patented)

ESD damage can range from subtle performance degradation to complete device failure. Precision integrated circuits may be more
susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFIED
PACKAGE- PACKAGE TEMPERATURE PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT LEAD DESIGNATOR RANGE MARKING NUMBER MEDIA, QUANTITY
OPA875ID Rails, 75
OPA875 SO-8 D –40°C to +85°C OPA875
OPA875IDR Tape and Reel, 2500
OPA875IDGKT Tape and Reel, 250
OPA875 MSOP-8 DGK –40°C to +85°C BPL
OPA875IDGKR Tape and Reel, 2500
Over operating temperature range, unless otherwise noted.
OPA875 UNIT
Power Supply ±6.5 V
Internal Power Dissipation See Thermal Analysis